14. Poysdorfer Winzerlauf, OLV 2109/97

Rg

Punkte

100.00

98.

97.

96.

95.

94.

93.

92.

91.

90.

89.

88.

87.

86.

85.

98

96

94

92

90

88

86

84
10
81
11
79
12
77
13
75
14
73
15
71
16

100.00

84.

83.

82.

81.

96.

80.

79.

78.

17
69
18
67
19
65
20
63
21
04
22
61
23
59
24
57

Familienname

Ben Sahili
Klapil Ing.
Wellner
Weiss
Bregenzer
Pauser
Chitil
Ullram
Zirngast
Wagner
Franz
Kocmata
Wippel
Arocker
Schneider
Hanakova
Gube
Pauser
Matzka
Tamas
Martincova
Rebel
Reinwald

Bruckner

18. Oktober 1997, Hauptlauf 10 km

Vorname

Ali
Michael
Markus
Markus
Alexander
Gerhard
Friedrich
Gerhard
Kurt
Wilhelm
Leopold
Walter
Helmut
Alfred
Walter
Miroslava
Helmut
Guenter
Herwig
Walter
Ivana
Christian
Jakob

Werner

Verein

LC Cafe Haferl
LCC Wien

USV Niederleis
LC Cafe Haferl
ASV Andlersdorf
ULT Dt.Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl
HBS Mistelbach
Tyrolia

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
ULT Dt. Wagram
ULT DT Wagram
Tyrolia

LC Cafe Haferl
ACP Brno
Tyrolia

ULT Dt.Wagram
City Triath.Clu
LC Cafe Haferl
Moravska Slavie
Union Raika Zis
LC Cafe Haferl

LC-Cafe Haferl

K1l

40

30

20

20

20

30

30

20

50

30

40

40

30

30

30

30

50

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Klrg

10

11
12

13

Zeit

34.

36.

36.

36

36.

36.

37.

37.

37.

37.

37.

37.

37.

38.

38.

38.

38.

38.

38

38.

39.

39.

39.

39

12

05

06

.22

30

31

03

11

13

14

18

27

54

03

13

16

46

48

.56

57

01

11

12

.31



77

76.

75.

74.

73.

92.

72.

71.

70.

69.

68.

67.

66.

65.

64

63

62

61

60

59.

58.

57.

56.

55.

54.

53.

52.

51.

49.

48.

47 .

25

.55

26
53
27
51
28
48
29
46
30
08
31
44
32
42
33
40
34
38
35
36
36
34
37
32
38
30
39

.28

40

.26

41

.24

42

.22

43

.20

44
18
45
15
46
13
47
11
48
09
49
07
50
05
51
03
52
01
53
99
54
97
55
95

Trautenberger

Pekert
Hana
Hammer
Pfeiffer
Gschoepf

Hatschka

Schliesslberg

Micek
Haimer
Hofbauer
Braun
Koger
Zobl-Wessely
Heher
Vitek
Hoellerer
Reeb

Krenn
Herzog
Schnieber
Schachinger
Bonifazi
Bartl Dr.
Steinboeck
Kaiser
Pekert
Schreiber
Trencsanyi
Schlemmer

Marchhart

Josef
Thomas
Kvetoslav
Werner
Josef
Brigitte
Georg
Hermann
Rudolf
Karl
Peter
Michael
Ernst
Rudolf
Franz
Josef
Herbert
Alfred
Franz
Eduard
Gerhard
Helmut
Gerhard
Guenther
Alexander
Rupert
Martin
Erich
Ronald
Juergen

Franz

ULT Dt.Wagram

IMOS

LC Cafe Haferl
LCC Tyrolia
UKJ Wien

USG Paasdorf

ESV Rabensburg
LCC

ULT DT Wagram

ULT Dt. Wagram
ULT Dt. Wagram
Tyrolia

WAT 20

BK Vnorovy

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

U. Raika Miba

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

Rotes Kreuz

M 60

M 30

M 50

W 20

M 30

M 30

M 40

M 40

M 30

M 30

M 40

M 40

M 40

M 50

M 30

M 20

M 30

M 40

M 30

M 30

M/J

M/J

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

24

25

39.

39.

40.

40.

40.

40

40.

40

40.

40.

40.

40.

40.

41.

41.

41.

41

41.

41.

41.

42.

42.

42.

42

42.

42.

42.

42

42.

42.

42

42

53

05

08

28

.29

31

.33

38

48

54

58

59

06

08

19

.25

44

51

56

05

13

18

.27

31

39

41

.43

48

51

.52



46.

88.

45.

44,

43.

42.

41.

40.

39.

38.

37.

36.

35.

34.

33.

32.

31.

84.

30.

29.

28.

27

26.

25.

80

24.

23.

22.

21.

20.

76

56
93
57
12
58
91
59
89
60
87
61
85
62
82
63
80
64
78
65
76
66
74
67
72
68
70
69
68
70
66
71
64
72
62
73
16
74
60
75
58
76
56
77

.54

78
52

79
49

80

.20

81
47
82
45
83
43
84
41
85
39
86

.24

Tomisek
Arocker
Bejdl
Hauke
Janner
Schiffer
Arocker
Ledermueller
Trencsanyi
Paier
Rieder
Dietrich
Langer
Wagner
Buchinger
Pinter
Steinmetz
Schachinger
Mauser
Wultsch
Unger
Vock
Panny
Bohrn
Fromhold
Slezak
Froeschl
Koch

Sedl
Redlich

Schneider

Jindrich
Ingrid
Josef
Roman
Gerhard
Johann
Bruno
Thomas
Ludwig
Gerhard
Erwin
Leopold
Friedrich
Eduard
Gerhard
Manfred
Peter
Roswitha
Josef
Kurt
Franz
Franz
Christian
Daniel
Michaela
Alois
Karl
Dieter
Jiri
Norbert

Gerlinde

Sokol Rikovice
Tyrolia
Tyrolia

HTL Wien 4

OEAMTC Gsdf.

Tyrolia

ASV Andlersdorf
Laufclub Asparn

Tyrolia

LC-Cafe Haferl
LC Asparn
Ferner Liefen

Opel Austria

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

P-TS Gerasdorf

oMV
K.M. Pisek
U-Raika Zisters
Tyrolia

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

M/J

M/J

M 30
M 40
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 30

M 30

M/J

M/J

M 20
M 20

M 30

13

26

14

27

28

29

15

30

31

32

33

34

35

10

16

11

12

36

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

44,

44,

44,

44

44

44,

45

45.

45.

45.

45.

46.

46.

46.

46.

47.

48.

48.

48.

48.

48

48

06

09

12

34

36

47

52

56

58

01

07

15

.52

.53

58

.23

40

42

48

50

04

33

41

54

19

02

03

18

19

.21

.29



19.

18.

72

17.

16.

15

14

68.

13

12

11

10.

64.

9.

60

56

3.

2.

52.

48.

44 .

40.

36.

32.

28.

24.

87
37
88
35
89
.28
90
33
91
31
92
.29
93
.27
94
32
95
.25
96
.23
97
.21
98
19
99
36
100
16
101

.14

102

.12

103

.10

104

.08

105

.06

106
.40
107
.44
108
04
109
02
110
48
111
52
112
56
113
60
114
64
115
68
116
72
117
76

Trebitsch
Barlow
Matzner
Vock

Denner
Spieéa
Gantner
Linthoudt v.
Rafenstein
Gloss Dr.
Magrutsch
Kraus
Oesterreicher
Schreder
Madl
Newetschny
Nimmerrichter
Lebinger
Koenig
Urban

Rebel

Rebl

Hutter
Illetschko
Hutter
Hutter
Roegner
Koerber
Lobner
Schyr

Ellingerova

Johann
Stuart
Monika
Walter
Alois
Karl
Josef
Roswitha
Guenther
Franz
Markus
Helmut
Marianne
Josef
Alois
Thomas
Leopold
Herbert
Franz
Sonja
Brigitte
Christian
Fritz
Christine
Karli
Monika
Christa
Maria
Michaela
Daniela

Dana

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
Falkenstein
ULT. Dt. Wagram
LC Killroy
Union Dt.Wagram

Ferner Liefen

OESV

OETB Poysdorf

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

Union Raika Zis
ASV Andlersdorf
ULT D. Wagram

ASV Andlersdorf

ASV Andlersdorf

CZ Brno

W 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

W 40

M/J

M/J

M 60
W 20
W 30
M 40
M 40
W 40
W 20

W 20

Ww/J

37

17

18

19

20

38

13

39

21

40

22

23

48.

48

48.

48.

48.

48.

48.

49.

49.

49.

49.

50.

50.

50.

50.

51.

51.

51

51.

52.

52.

52.

52.

52.

52.

52

52.

53.

53.

55.

55.

30

.31

43

44

45

53

56

08

15

43

49

00

32

42

50

33

44

.56

57

02

07

08

13

14

20

.21

34

43

44

30

43



118

20.80
119
1.00
120
16.84
121
12.88
122
8.92
123
4.96
124

1.00

Roth
Vodicka
Haferl
Heuer
Schoenner
Zimmer

Galbavy

Lilo
Erich
Johanna
Birgit
Ingrid
Daniela

Bettina

Tennis Groéakrut

LC Cafe Haferl

DC Matzen

LC Cafe Haferl

DC Matzen

50

40

40

30

30

20

20

24

56.

61

62.

63.

63.

67.

68

52

.22

57

05

11

40

.35



Rg
Punkte

100.00
89.00
100.00
78.00
67.00
56.00
45.00
90.10

80.20
10
70.30
11
34.00
12
60.40
13
23.00
14
12.00
15
50.50
16

17
40.60
18
30.70
19
20.80
20
10.90
21

Familienname

Niederle
Reinthaler
Niederle
Hallas
Hruschka
Veit
Lentner
Wolfram
Lutschinger
Martincova

Niederle

Klausbruckner

Waczulik
Griessel
Czvitkovich
Weis

Micek
Lindmaier
Loley
Mauser

Newetschny

18. Oktober 1997, Schulerlauf 10 km

Vorname

Raphael
Stefan
Sarah
Danny
Lukas
Clemens
Konstanti
Pamela
Lisa
Hana
David
Carmen
Florian
Paul
Victoria
Thomas
Melanie
Sonja
Verena
Martina

Cornelia

Verein

ULC Horn

ULC Horn

ULC Horn

U.Falkenstein

ULC-P-Weinland

ULC- P Weinland

Moravska Brno

ULC Horn

ULC-Profi-Weinl

SC-Reyersdorf

Union Tulln

LC Cafe Haferl

Kl

MSC

MSB

WSA

MSB

MSC

MSC

MSC

WSA

WSA

WSC

MSC

WSB

MSC

MSC

WSC

MSC

WSB

WSB

WSC

WSC

WSA

Klrg

Zeit



Rg
Punkte

100.00
94.18
88.35
82.53
76.71
70.88
65.06
59.24

53.41
10
47.59
11
41.76
12
100.00
13
83.50
14
35.94
15
67.00
16
30.12
17
24.29
18
50.50
19
34.00
20
17.50
21
18.47
22
12.65
23

24

25

Familienname

Swoboda
Lentner
Berthold
Wolfram
Griessel
Berthold
Swoboda
Boeckl
Loley
Wolfram
Woditschka
Schneider
Geringer
Schweinberge
Koger
Mauser
Unger
Woditschka
Trebitsch
Schnieber
Schnieber
Rafenstein
Czvitkovich
Macher

Schneider

18. Oktober 1997, Knirpselauf 1500 m

Vorname

Felix
Gabriel
Clemens
Dominik
Philipp
Gerhard
Stefan
Benjamin
Roman
Kevin
Andreas
AnnaMaria
Sandra
Martin
Michaela
Stefan
Michael
Astrid
Carola
Daniela
Christoph
Roman
Leonhard
Lukas

Katharina

Verein

ULC Weinland

ULC Profi Weinl

LC

Ult.

LC

LC

LC

SC

LC

Cafe Haferl

D. Wagram

Cafe Haferl

Cafe Haferl

Cafe Haferl

Cafe Haferl

Poysdorf

Cafe Haferl

Kl

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

WSD

WSD

MSD

WSD

MSD

MSD

WSD

WSD

WSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

MSD

WSD

Klrg

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

Zeit

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

.02

.07

.10

.17

.32

.36

.00

.09

.25

.33

.42

.51

.56

.13

.14

.18

.18

.31

.32

11

11

34

51

54

17



